P6R P6RD P8R P8RD
   Shaft Diameter 6" 8"
   Top Flat Dome Flat Dome
PERFORMANCE
   Light Output 2110/1640/1230* lm 3180/2460*/1900 lm
   Efficacy 140 lm/W 126 lm/W
   CCT CCT Selectable - 3000K/4000K*/5000K
   Beam Spread 360°

FR - Frosted
lens
ORDERING GUIDE
VK
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
084365 P6R-LED15A9-H-VK-SBK-DIM
084366 P6RD-LED15A9-H-VK-SBK-DIM
084367 P6R-LED15A9-H-VK-BRZ-DIM
084368 P6RD-LED15A9-H-VK-BRZ-DIM
084369 P8R-LED25A15-H-VK-SBK-DIM
084370 P8RD-LED25A15-H-VK-SBK-DIM
084371 P8R-LED25A15-H-VK-BRZ-DIM
084372 P8RD-LED25A15-H-VK-BRZ-DIM
Optional Cutoff
Blank - None*
C90 - 90° cutoff
C180 - 180°
cutoff
DIMENSIONS
P6R/RD
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 04 | 2025 3
P8R/RD
Traditional LED Bollard
P6 and P8 Series
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
P6R/RD-LED15A9-H-VK-DIM
(15W 120V 4000K)
.25
.5
1
3
5
1020
40
45
Total Lumens =
1890LM
Max. Calculated
Value = 55.31 Fc
15’ 10’ 5’ 0’ 5’ 10’ 15’
15’
10’
5’
5’
10’
15’
0’
.25
.5
1
3
5
10
1520
30
15’ 10’ 5’ 0’ 5’ 10’ 15’
15’
10’
5’
5’
10’
15’
0’
P8R/RD-LED25A15-H-VK-DIM
(25W 120V 4000K)
Total Lumens =
3054LM